Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:15 Chronicles ALL 1
12:45 Act Trivia SW

Family Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL 2
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Women's Club NW
3:00 Hangman EW

4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 3
10:30 Cooking Show
SW

11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
2:30 Porch Sittin’ NW
3:15 Cooking Class EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Creative Minds
SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Fresh air & Friends
CY

3:15 Let's Create EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

4|9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo EW
11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Game Time SW
3:00 Rosary DR

3:45 Move About EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

519:15 Chronicles ALL

9:45 Nail Design NW
10:45 Fancy Fingers SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent w/ .Papaleo DR
4:30 Brain Storm NW

6]9:15 Chronicles ALL 7

10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2”15 Summer Snack
ALL

3:00 1:1 Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL 8
12:45 Act Trivia SW

Family Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Name that Tune
NW

3:00 Ent. W. Keys SW
3:15 Hangman EW
4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9

9:15 Chronicles ALL 10
10:30 Cooking Show
Sw

11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
2:30 Porch Sittin® NW
3:15 Cooking Class EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 11
10:30 Creative Minds
SW

11:30 Dine In NWDR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Fresh air & Friends
CYy

3:15 Let's Create EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 12
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Game Time SW
3:00 Move About EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 413
9:45 Nail Design NW
10:45 Fancy Fingers SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent. w/ llya DR
4:30 Brain Storm NW

9:15 Chronicles AL 4
10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2"15 Summer Snack
ALL

3:00 1:1 Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALY 5
12:45 Act Trivia SW

Family Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL 16
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Carnival read's SW
3:00 Fair Games EW
4:30 At the Fair NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 17
10:30 Fair Food SW
11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
2:30 Porch games NW
3:15 Carnival Treats EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 18
10:30 Carnival Craft SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Ring toss CY

2:30 Food Commit. DR
3:15 Fair Crafts EW
4:30 Chit Chat NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 19
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Fair fun SW

3:00 Rosary DR

3:45 Lucky Ducks EW
4:30 Carnival Facts NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 20
9:45 Nail Design NW
10:45 Fancy Fingers SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Nail Art EW

3:00 Ent. w/ Moore DR
4:30 Brain Storm NW

9:15 Chronicles ALI21
10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:15 Summer Snack
ALL

3:00 1:1 Visits

AMA CAR SHOW

9:15 Chronicles ALI22
12:45 Act Trivia SW

Family Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL 23
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Reading Corner
SW

3:00 Hangman EW

4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 24
10:30 Cooking Show
SW

11:00 Communion

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
2:30 Porch Sittin’ NW
3:15 Cooking Class EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALI29
12:45 Act Trivia SW

Family Visits

9:15 Chronicles ALL 30
10:30 Bingo EW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Reading Corner
SwW

3:00 Hangman EW

4:30 Dinner Talk NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 25
10:30 Creative Minds
SW

12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 1:1 Visits

2:00 Fresh air & Friends
CY

2:30 Res. Council DR
3:15 Let's Create EW

4 30 Chit Chat NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 34|

10:30 Cooking Show
SW

11:00 Communion
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:30 Music Memory SW
2:00 Scenic Bus OOF
2:30 Porch Sittin' NW
3:15 Cooking Class EW
4:30 Trivia NW

EL_

BT .ul

9:15 Chronicles ALL 26
10:30 Bingo EW

11:30 Shopping Cart
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Game Time SW
3:00 Rosary DR

3:45 Move About EW
4:30 Shout Out NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 27
9:45 Nail Design NW
10:45 Fancy Fingers SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW

9:15 Chronicles ALI28
10:00 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW

) 12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Nail Art EW .,
3:00 Ent. w/ Keys DR |2, 19 Summer Snack
4:30 Brain Storm N |ALL »
3:00 1:1 Visits

August 2021

Kensinton

All Activities subject to change

EW-East west NW-Norfhwest  SW-Southwest CY- Courtyard DR- Dining room OOF- Out of Facility




